
A

AMENDMENT OF SOLIC[TATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

I1 1 | 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMONJPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0001 03/31/2014 ZEROREQ-CFO-14--0007
6. ISSUED BY CODE INRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other/han Item 6) CODE

U.S. NRC - HQ
Acquisition Management Division
Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP
Washington DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Nm.. weet. cxmtr, saie ard zP code) (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

4301 N FAIRFAX DR STE 210 9B. DATED (SEE rTEM 11)

ARLINGTON VA 222031633

S10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-HQ-13-A-09-0006
NRC-HQ-7NLI 4-0-0001

1WB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 832622653 FACILIT CODE ,01/01/2014

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A.MENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

0 The above numbered solicitation is amended asset forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended. []isnot extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended .by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By actmowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By
separate letter ortelegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amndmr•nt nmnbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENTTO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1frequired)

NA

13. TI'S IffA ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (Spedfyaaudtordy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A_

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriaton date, etc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)_

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authomrty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not f] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizae by UCF section headings, incduding so/ldttion/contract subject matter where feasible.)

GSA Contract #: GS35F0617Y

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance by one month from
3/31/2014 to 4/30/2014 to accomodate for inclement weather in January/February plus OIS's

delay in the budget process. This extension is at no additional cost to the Government.

See page 2 for additional information.

LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Modification : Extend Period of Performance

Period of Performance: 01/01/2014 to 04/30/2014

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doument referenced in Item 9 A or 1IA. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

DANIEL APP

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1613 UNITER STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

Tony Andraos 4/1/2014 - 03/31/2014

ISigrire of person aaIonzed 10 W ) ________O____0_3_/_31_/_2_01

NSN 7540-01-152..8070f.nThrD,/) FORM 30 r•ov 1-rne

Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSi REVIEW COMPLETE,
7011PLATE - AMDON APR 2 2014

. o 'ý I '-, %ILvý 5
OW



NRC-HQ-1 3-A-09-0006
NRC-HQ-7N-14-0-0001

M0001
Page 2 of 2

Section F - Deliveries or Performance is revised as follows:

NRCF032 TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (SEP 2013)

This order shall commence on 01/01(2014 and will expire on 04/30/2014.


